
Nord Star Yachts Nederland
Parallelwei 7

8711 CH Workum
+31(0)515 745566

info@nordstaryachts.nl
www.nordstaryachts.nl

Lengte x Breedte x Diepgang

15,45 m x 4,15 m x 120 cm

Materiaal

Polyester

Bouwjaar

Onbekend

Ligplaats

In verkoophaven

Doorvaarthoogte normaal

Onbekend

Slaapplaatsen

Vast: 6 Extra: 1

Nord Star 49+

€ 820.457,- Exclusief BTW

Motorjacht

Z-drives diesel, Volvo Penta IPS diesels of schroefasuitvoering. Pilothouse Yacht.
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Beschrijving

NORD STAR 49+ has it all – classy design, interior luxury, space and great sea-going qualities. High quality materials, modern craftsmanship and
top notch details give maximum of 15 passengers a memorable offshore experience. This spacious model is equipped with three full beam cabins
and two heads.

Voor meer informatie: info@nordstaryachts.nl - www.nordstaryachts.nl - of kom langs in Workum.

Algemeen

CE  B

Rompvorm  V-bodem

Diepgang  120 cm

Diepgang maximaal  120 cm

Accommodatie

Stahoogte  235 cm

Slaapplaatsen  Vast: 6 Extra: 1

Motor en elektra

Max snelheid  34 knopen

Kruissnelheid  26 knopen

2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10


